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FRA-2009-0013
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Document Id

FRA-2006-25887-0022

FRA-2006-25040-0029

FRA-2006-25040-0029.1

FRA-2009-0010-0001

FRA-2009-0010-0001.1

FRA-2009-0010-0002

FRA-2009-0010-0002.1
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FRA-2007-0009-0015

Title

Brotherhood of
Locomotive Engineers
and Trainmen/J.A.
Hoffman - Joint
Request for Extension
of Time to File
Preliminary Discovery
Statement

Capital Metropolitan
Transportation
Authority - Letter

Capital Metropolitan
Transportation
Authority - Letter

MARC Train Service

MARC Train Service -
Request for Waiver

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Acknowledgement of
Receipt of Request for
Waiver Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Acknowledgement of
Receipt of Request for
Waiver Petition

City of Crystal Lake IL
- Request for Waiver
Petition

City of Crystal Lake IL
- Request for Waiver
Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Acknowledgement of
Receipt of Request for
Waiver Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Acknowledgement of
Receipt of Request for
Waiver Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA - Order
6 - Abeyance Order

U.S. DOT/FRA - Order
6 - Abeyance Order

U.S. DOT/FRA - Order
No. 4 Modifying Initial
Schedule
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FRA-2007-0009

FRA-2006-23687

FRA-2006-23687

FRA-2006-26175

FRA-2006-26175

FRA-2006-25040

FRA-2006-25169

FRA-2006-25040

FRA-2006-25040

FRA-2007-0009-0015.1

FRA-2006-23687-0025

FRA-2006-23687-0025.1

FRA-2006-26175-0065

FRA-2006-26175-0065.1

FRA-2006-25040-0028

FRA-2006-25169-0173

FRA-2006-25040-0030

FRA-2006-25040-0030.1

*** End of Search Results ***

U.S. DOT/FRA - Order
No. 4 Modifying Initial
Schedule

BNSF Railway
Company -
Informational Filing

BNSF Railway
Company -
Informational Filing

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Electronically
Controlled Pneumatic
Brake Systems Final
Rulemaking
Regulatory Analysis

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Electronically
Controlled Pneumatic
Brake Systems Final
Rulemaking
Regulatory Analysis

Capital Metropolitan
Transportation
Authority - Additional
White Papers

TGO Technologies,
Inc. - Comments

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Presentation - Safety
Appliance Hearing -
January 8, 2009

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Presentation - Safety
Appliance Hearing -
January 8, 2009
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